E

ENDUROCUP . 30.04.2023 - 3h Enduro - Débritz - Startzeit: 10:00

- STATT MU DABS !

Fahrer Ges Durchfahrt | Rundenzeit
Zeiten Rz

GesFZ: 03:03:51 1 10:13:26 10:15:27 10:22:22 10:25:23 00:20:23

Zielzeit: 13:08:51 2 10:32:26  10:34:44 10:41:35 10:44:21 00:18:58

Strafzeit: 0

Wertungszeit: 3 10:51:27 10:53:29 11:00:10 11:02:57 00:18:36

03:03:51 4 11:09:54 11:12:14 11:20:17 11:23:08 00:20:11
5 11:30:47 11:33:02 11:39:53 11:42:44 00:19:36
6 11:52:58 11:55:12 12:03:44 12:06:39 00:23:55
7 12:15:47 12:18:06 12:25:24 12:28:36 00:21:57
8 12:35:49 12:38:41 12:45:26 12:48:38 00:20:02
9 12:56:00 12:58:39 13:06:04 13:08:51 00:20:13

Druck: 12.05.2023 14:52:49 Seite 1 von 133



30.04.2023 - 3h Enduro - Débritz - Startzeit: 10:00

Ges Durchfahrt | Rundenzeit
Zeiten RZ

GesFZ: 02:56:05 1 10:09:41  10:12:04 10:21:29 10:25:21 00:24:21

Zielzeit: 12:57:05 2 10:35:24  10:37:41 10:45:49 10:49:15 00:23:54

Strafzeit: 0

e 3 10:50:13  11:01:25 11:10:04 11:14:01 00:24:46

02:56:05 4 11:22:00  11:24:30 11:33:09 11:38:05 00:24:04
5 11:45:57  11:48:14 11:57:17 12:01:02 00:22:57
6 12:11:15 12:14:09 12:24:47 12:28:55 00:27:53
7 12:42:39  12:44:52 12:53:55 12:57:05 00:28:10

Druck: 12.05.2023 14:52:49 Seite 2 von 133



30.04.2023 - 3h Enduro - Débritz - Startzeit: 10:00

Ges Durchfahrt | Rundenzeit
Zeiten RZ

GesFZ: 03:04:50 1 10:14:49 10:16:50 10:23:13 10:25:55 00:18:55

Zielzeit: 13:11:50 2 10:32:18  10:34:17 10:40:18 10:42:55 00:17:00

Strafzeit: 0

Wertungszeit: 3 10:49:13 10:51:11 10:58:22 11:01:14 00:18:19

03:04:50 4 11:07:41 11:09:45 11:16:35 11:19:13 00:17:59
5 11:26:32 11:28:32 11:34:58 11:37:59 00:18:46
6 11:44:29 11:46:30 11:53:16 11:55:54 00:17:55
7 12:02:21 12:04:22 12:10:42 12:13:28 00:17:34
8 12:21:18 12:23:22 12:30:12 12:33:14 00:19:46
9 12:40:21 12:42:35 12:50:19 12:52:58 00:19:44
10 12:59:53 13:02:04 13:09:04 13:11:50 00:18:52

Druck: 12.05.2023 14:52:49 Seite 3 von 133



E

ENDUROCUP = 30.04.2023 - 3h Enduro - Débritz - Startzeit: 10:00

- STATT MU DABS !

Ges Durchfahrt | Rundenzeit
Zeiten RZ

GesFZ: 03:12:52 1 10:12:52 10:15:15 10:23:04 10:26:11 00:23:11

Zielzeit: 13:15:52 2 10:34:19  10:36:46 10:44:01 10:46:50 00:20:39

Strafzeit: 0

Wertungszeit: 3 10:56:19 10:58:30 11:06:24 11:09:22 00:22:32

03:12:52 4 11:17:18 11:19:21 11:26:26 11:29:36 00:20:14
5 11:36:49 11:38:57 11:47:19 11:50:32 00:20:56
6 11:57:38 11:59:58 12:10:54 12:14:22 00:23:50
7 12:21:58 12:24:12 12:31:55 12:35:52 00:21:30
8 12:42:32 12:44:47 12:52:15 12:55:53 00:20:01
9 13:02:52 13:05:04 13:12:35 13:15:52 00:19:59

Druck: 12.05.2023 14:52:49 Seite 4 von 133



E

ENDUROCUP = 30.04.2023 - 3h Enduro - Débritz - Startzeit: 10:00

- STATT MU DABS !

Ges Durchfahrt | Rundenzeit
Zeiten RZ

GesFZ: 02:39:12 1 10:11:54 10:14:00 10:21:18 10:24:06 00:21:06

Zielzeit: 12:42:12 2 10:30:33  10:32:35 10:38:38 10:41:06 00:17:00

Strafzeit: 0

Wertungszeit: 3 10:47:30 10:49:37 10:55:36 10:58:05 00:16:59

02:39:12 4 11:04:13 11:06:15 11:12:58 11:15:24 00:17:19
5 11:21:20 11:23:22 11:29:21 11:33:28 00:18:04
6 11:39:24 11:41:30 11:47:42 11:50:18 00:16:50
7 11:56:34 11:58:27 12:04:45 12:07:55 00:17:37
8 12:14:03 12:16:00 12:22:05 12:24:43 00:16:48
9 12:31:07 12:33:11 12:39:43 12:42:12 00:17:29

Druck: 12.05.2023 14:52:49 Seite 5 von 133



E

ENDUROCUP % 30.04.2023 - 3h Enduro - Débritz - Startzeit: 10:00

- STATT MU DABS !

Ges Durchfahrt | Rundenzeit
Zeiten RZ

GesFZ: 03:01:31 1 10:06:21 10:08:06 10:13:30 10:15:35 00:15:35

Zielzeit: 13:01:31 2 10:20:55  10:22:38 10:28:11 10:30:25 00:14:50

Strafzeit: 0

Wertungszeit: 3 10:35:55 10:37:44 10:43:17 10:45:38 00:15:13

03:01:31 4 10:51:16 10:53:01 10:58:37 11:00:52 00:15:14
5 11:06:29 11:08:19 11:14:24 11:16:32 00:15:40
6 11:22:03 11:23:54 11:29:25 11:32:13 00:15:41
7 11:38:59 11:40:46 11:45:55 11:48:12 00:15:59
8 11:53:31 11:55:16 12:00:32 12:02:42 00:14:30
9 12:08:00 12:09:44 12:14:57 12:17:16 00:14:34
10 12:22:34 12:24:24 12:29:44 12:32:02 00:14:46
11 12:37:13 12:39:00 12:44:27 12:46:59 00:14:57
12 12:52:15 12:54:03 12:59:18 13:01:31 00:14:32

Druck: 12.05.2023 14:52:49 Seite 6 von 133



E

ENDUROCUP % 30.04.2023 - 3h Enduro - Débritz - Startzeit: 10:00

- STATT MU DABS !

Ges Durchfahrt | Rundenzeit
Zeiten RZ

GesFZ: 03:04:57 1 10:07:15 10:08:57 10:14:31 10:16:39 00:15:39

Zielzeit: 13:05:57 2 10:22:12  10:24:00 10:29:42 10:32:03 00:15:24

Strafzeit: 0

Wertungszeit: 3 10:37:55 10:39:45 10:45:24 10:47:39 00:15:36

03:04:57 4 10:53:13 10:55:02 11:00:37 11:03:09 00:15:30
5 11:08:40 11:10:24 11:15:58 11:18:13 00:15:04
6 11:23:46 11:25:34 11:31:30 11:34:11 00:15:58
7 11:40:48 11:42:32 11:48:06 11:50:23 00:16:12
8 11:56:01 11:57:47 12:03:22 12:05:34 00:15:11
9 12:10:56 12:12:40 12:18:23 12:21:04 00:15:30
10 12:26:18 12:28:01 12:33:28 12:35:40 00:14:36
11 12:40:57 12:42:44 12:48:09 12:50:29 00:14:49
12 12:55:37 12:57:21 13:03:32 13:05:57 00:15:28

Druck: 12.05.2023 14:52:49 Seite 7 von 133



E

ENDUROCUP % 30.04.2023 - 3h Enduro - Débritz - Startzeit: 10:00

- STATT MU DABS !

Ges Durchfahrt | Rundenzeit
Zeiten RZ

GesFZ: 03:04:16 1 10:07:48 10:09:32 10:14:58 10:17:07 00:15:07
g't‘::'zf*z":i-tfigg-m 2 10:22:28  10:24:12 10:29:35 10:31:54 00:14:47
Wertungszeit: 3 10:37:19 10:39:05 10:44:29 10:46:51 00:14:57
03:02:16 4 10:52:22 10:54:16 10:59:44 11:01:54 00:15:03
5 11:07:17 11:09:07 11:14:38 11:16:50 00:14:56
6 11:22:40 11:24:22 11:30:04 11:32:58 00:16:08
7 11:38:43 11:40:29 11:45:53 11:48:09 00:15:11
8 11:54:47 11:56:35 12:02:03 12:04:20 00:16:11
9 12:09:40 12:11:27 12:17:09 12:19:30 00:15:10
10 12:24:43 12:26:41 12:32:39 12:35:01 00:15:31
11 12:40:24 12:42:17 12:47:59 12:50:18 00:15:17
12 12:55:31 12:57:16 13:03:53 13:06:16 00:15:58

Druck: 12.05.2023 14:52:49 Seite 8 von 133



E

ENDUROCUP % 30.04.2023 - 3h Enduro - Débritz - Startzeit: 10:00

- STATT MU DABS !

Ges Durchfahrt | Rundenzeit
Zeiten RZ

GesFZ: 03:14:00 1 10:08:33 10:10:15 10:15:42 10:17:51 00:15:51

Zielzeit: 13:16:00 2 10:23:23  10:25:23 10:31:07 10:33:27 00:15:36

Strafzeit: 0

Wertungszeit: 3 10:39:10 10:40:59 10:46:44 10:49:33 00:16:06

03:14:00 4 10:55:36 10:57:28 11:03:02 11:05:52 00:16:19
5 11:11:31 11:13:22 11:19:14 11:21:33 00:15:41
6 11:27:28 11:29:18 11:35:02 11:37:29 00:15:56
7 11:43:26 11:45:19 11:51:19 11:53:44 00:16:15
8 11:59:27 12:01:28 12:07:19 12:09:47 00:16:03
9 12:15:19 12:17:20 12:23:37 12:25:52 00:16:05
10 12:31:34 12:33:31 12:40:03 12:42:30 00:16:38
11 12:48:45 12:50:35 12:56:11 12:58:24 00:15:54
12 13:06:08 13:07:56 13:13:45 13:16:00 00:17:36

Druck: 12.05.2023 14:52:49 Seite 9 von 133



E

ENDUROCUP % 30.04.2023 - 3h Enduro - Débritz - Startzeit: 10:00

- STATT MU DABS !

Ges Durchfahrt | Rundenzeit
Zeiten RZ

GesFZ: 03:13:19 1 10:10:25 10:12:18 10:18:14 10:20:37 00:17:37

Zielzeit: 13:16:19 2 10:26:26  10:28:20 10:34:05 10:36:49 00:16:12

Strafzeit: 0

Wertungszeit: 3 10:42:44 10:44:31 10:50:20 10:52:40 00:15:51

03:13:19 4 10:58:37 11:00:29 11:06:16 11:08:38 00:15:58
5 11:14:21 11:16:10 11:22:04 11:24:16 00:15:38
6 11:30:20 11:32:12 11:38:02 11:40:27 00:16:11
7 11:46:13 11:48:07 11:54:11 11:56:31 00:16:04
8 12:02:06 12:03:55 12:09:37 12:11:57 00:15:26
9 12:17:46 12:19:34 12:25:44 12:28:29 00:16:32
10 12:34:03 12:35:58 12:42:06 12:44:28 00:15:59
11 12:49:58 12:51:53 12:57:43 13:00:09 00:15:41
12 13:06:23 13:08:16 13:14:01 13:16:19 00:16:10

Druck: 12.05.2023 14:52:49 Seite 10 von 133



E

ENDUROCUP % 30.04.2023 - 3h Enduro - Débritz - Startzeit: 10:00

- STATT MU DABS !

Ges Durchfahrt | Rundenzeit
Zeiten RZ

GesFZ: 03:04:56 1 10:06:29 10:08:11 10:13:34 10:15:40 00:15:40

Zielzeit: 13:04:56 2 10:21:34  10:23:19 10:29:15 10:31:31 00:15:51

Strafzeit: 0

Wertungszeit: 3 10:38:43 10:40:31 10:46:09 10:48:28 00:16:57

03:04:56 4 10:54:20 10:56:04 11:01:57 11:04:40 00:16:12
5 11:10:14 11:12:01 11:17:31 11:19:43 00:15:03
6 11:25:14 11:26:57 11:33:00 11:35:58 00:16:15
7 11:41:29 11:43:10 11:48:34 11:50:52 00:14:54
8 11:56:31 11:58:14 12:03:31 12:05:45 00:14:53
9 12:10:53 12:12:34 12:17:44 12:20:11 00:14:26
10 12:25:25 12:27:07 12:32:23 12:34:34 00:14:23
11 12:39:47 12:41:30 12:47:24 12:49:38 00:15:04
12 12:55:18 12:57:05 13:02:45 13:04:56 00:15:18

Druck: 12.05.2023 14:52:49 Seite 11 von 133



E

ENDUROCUP % 30.04.2023 - 3h Enduro - Débritz - Startzeit: 10:00

- STATT MU DABS !

Ges Durchfahrt | Rundenzeit
Zeiten RZ

GesFZ: 02:58:36 1 10:08:07 10:09:50 10:14:54 10:16:53 00:14:53

Zielzeit: 13:00:36 2 10:22:09  10:23:51 10:29:10 10:31:16 00:14:23

Strafzeit: 0

Wertungszeit: 3 10:36:36 10:38:27 10:43:42 10:45:51 00:14:35

02:58:36 4 10:51:19 10:53:09 10:58:19 11:00:28 00:14:37
5 11:05:47 11:07:38 11:12:56 11:14:59 00:14:31
6 11:20:15 11:22:00 11:27:29 11:29:50 00:14:51
7 11:34:57 11:36:44 11:42:31 11:44:55 00:15:05
8 11:50:58 11:52:44 11:58:01 12:00:16 00:15:21
9 12:05:50 12:07:33 12:13:12 12:15:25 00:15:09
10 12:20:50 12:22:44 12:28:15 12:30:20 00:14:55
11 12:35:40 12:37:29 12:43:04 12:45:29 00:15:09
12 12:50:54 12:52:41 12:58:11 13:00:36 00:15:07

Druck: 12.05.2023 14:52:49 Seite 12 von 133



30.04.2023 - 3h Enduro - Débritz - Startzeit: 10:00

Ges Durchfahrt | Rundenzeit
Zeiten RZ

GesFZ: 03:11:28 1 10:13:47 10:15:46 10:22:27 10:25:29 00:19:29

Zielzeit: 13:17:28 2 10:31:46  10:33:41 10:39:53 10:43:24 00:17:55

Strafzeit: 0

Wertungszeit: 3 10:49:53 10:51:52 10:58:07 11:00:39 00:17:15

03:11:28 4 11:06:45 11:08:37 11:14:43 11:17:21 00:16:42
5 11:23:27 11:25:19 11:31:23 11:34:50 00:17:29
6 11:42:25 11:44:15 11:50:58 11:53:41 00:18:51
7 11:59:49 12:01:44 12:08:05 12:10:30 00:16:49
8 12:16:28 12:18:23 12:24:39 12:27:10 00:16:40
9 12:32:59 12:34:48 12:41:00 12:43:25 00:16:15
10 12:49:09 12:51:03 12:57:18 12:59:49 00:16:24
11 13:06:20 13:08:13 13:15:08 13:17:28 00:17:39

Druck: 12.05.2023 14:52:49 Seite 13 von 133



30.04.2023 - 3h Enduro - Débritz - Startzeit: 10:00

Ges Durchfahrt | Rundenzeit
Zeiten RZ

GesFZ: 03:07:51 1 10:16:42 10:19:01 10:27:48 10:30:41 00:23:41

Zielzeit: 13:14:51 2 10:37:27  10:39:32 10:48:17 10:50:57 00:20:16

Strafzeit: 0

Wertungszeit: 3 10:57:34 10:59:43 11:10:07 11:13:19 00:22:22

03:07:51 4 11:19:58 11:22:10 11:29:30 11:36:12 00:22:53
5 11:43:22 11:45:33 11:54:50 11:57:43 00:21:31
6 12:04:10 12:06:26 12:14:26 12:21:19 00:23:36
7 12:42:37 12:44:41 12:51:30 12:55:25 00:34:06
8 13:01:56 13:03:59 13:12:06 13:14:51 00:19:26

Druck: 12.05.2023 14:52:49 Seite 14 von 133



30.04.2023 - 3h Enduro - Débritz - Startzeit: 10:00

Ges Durchfahrt | Rundenzeit
Zeiten RZ

GesFZ: 02:57:35 1 10:13:38 10:15:42 10:22:20 10:25:10 00:19:10

Zielzeit: 13:03:35 2 10:31:13  10:33:16 10:39:22 10:41:48 00:16:38

Strafzeit: 0

Wertungszeit: 3 10:47:35 10:49:31 10:55:24 10:57:51 00:16:03

02:57:35 4 11:03:37 11:05:26 11:11:08 11:13:47 00:15:56
5 11:19:23 11:21:17 11:27:16 11:29:47 00:16:00
6 11:35:23 11:37:14 11:43:07 11:45:34 00:15:47
7 11:51:14 11:53:01 11:58:51 12:01:19 00:15:45
8 12:07:01 12:08:53 12:14:29 12:16:57 00:15:38
9 12:22:27 12:24:22 12:30:00 12:32:36 00:15:39
10 12:37:58 12:39:53 12:45:29 12:47:54 00:15:18
11 12:53:18 12:55:07 13:01:05 13:03:35 00:15:41

Druck: 12.05.2023 14:52:49 Seite 15 von 133



'NDUROCUP
e Herausorderung aus Tharingen

30.04.2023 - 3h Enduro - Débritz - Startzeit: 10:00

Ges Durchfahrt | Rundenzeit

Zeiten Rz
StartNr: 264 GesFZ: 00:59:16 1 10:17:49 10:21:06 10:32:22 10:36:32 00:29:32
Schwedt, Uwe Zielzeit: 11:06:16 2 10:46:19  10:49:12 11:01:35 11:06:16 00:29:44
Runden: 2 Strafzeit: 0

Wertungszeit:

00:59:16

Druck: 12.05.2023 14:52:49 Seite 16 von 133



30.04.2023 - 3h Enduro - Débritz - Startzeit: 10:00

Ges Durchfahrt | Rundenzeit
Zeiten RZ

GesFZ: 03:01:49 1 10:09:15 10:11:21 10:17:57 10:20:32 00:18:32

Zielzeit: 13:03:49 2 10:27:02  10:29:17 10:35:53 10:38:27 00:17:55

Strafzeit: 0

Wertungszeit: 3 10:45:09 10:47:12 10:53:36 10:56:12 00:17:45

03:01:49 4 11:02:34 11:04:41 11:10:45 11:13:42 00:17:30
5 11:20:37 11:22:52 11:29:28 11:32:24 00:18:42
6 11:38:51 11:41:17 11:48:15 11:50:51 00:18:27
7 11:57:56 12:00:09 12:06:55 12:10:00 00:19:09
8 12:16:58 12:19:13 12:25:32 12:28:28 00:18:28
9 12:34:43 12:36:52 12:43:15 12:46:04 00:17:36
10 12:52:31 12:54:41 13:01:12 13:03:49 00:17:45

Druck: 12.05.2023 14:52:49 Seite 17 von 133



E

ENDUROCUP = 30.04.2023 - 3h Enduro - Débritz - Startzeit: 10:00

- STATT MU DABS !

Ges Durchfahrt | Rundenzeit
Zeiten RZ

GesFZ: 02:57:39 1 10:12:02 10:14:26 10:21:47 10:24:30 00:21:30

Zielzeit: 13:00:39 2 10:30:54  10:32:54 10:40:04 10:42:40 00:18:10

Strafzeit: 0

Wertungszeit: 3 10:48:42 10:50:43 11:00:19 11:02:54 00:20:14

02:57:39 4 11:08:49 11:10:52 11:18:17 11:20:45 00:17:51
5 11:26:50 11:28:52 11:35:00 11:37:37 00:16:52
6 11:43:29 11:45:27 11:51:30 11:54:01 00:16:24
7 12:00:11 12:02:07 12:08:32 12:10:57 00:16:56
8 12:16:45 12:18:45 12:25:05 12:27:41 00:16:44
9 12:33:51 12:35:53 12:42:29 12:44:48 00:17:07
10 12:50:12 12:52:11 12:58:14 13:00:39 00:15:51

Druck: 12.05.2023 14:52:49 Seite 18 von 133



E

ENDUROCUP = 30.04.2023 - 3h Enduro - Débritz - Startzeit: 10:00

- STATT MU DABS !

Ges Durchfahrt | Rundenzeit
Zeiten RZ

GesFZ: 02:59:23 1 10:13:29 10:16:07 10:24:23 10:27:26 00:24:26

Zielzeit: 13:02:23 2 10:35:34  10:37:57 10:45:12 10:48:10 00:20:44

Strafzeit: 0

Wertungszeit: 3 10:55:51 10:58:08 11:05:13 11:08:10 00:20:00

02:59:23 4 11:15:34 11:17:45 11:24:57 11:27:35 00:19:25
5 11:34:44 11:36:49 11:43:41 11:46:27 00:18:52
6 11:53:34 11:55:38 12:02:15 12:06:54 00:20:27
7 12:14:29 12:16:42 12:23:40 12:26:15 00:19:21
8 12:32:54 12:35:09 12:41:53 12:44:36 00:18:21
9 12:51:13 12:53:25 12:59:56 13:02:23 00:17:47

Druck: 12.05.2023 14:52:49 Seite 19 von 133



E

ENDUROCUP = 30.04.2023 - 3h Enduro - Débritz - Startzeit: 10:00

- STATT MU DABS !

Ges Durchfahrt | Rundenzeit
Zeiten RZ

GesFZ: 03:04:20 1 10:13:50 10:15:49 10:22:46 10:25:38 00:19:38

Zielzeit: 13:10:20 2 10:32:34  10:34:36 10:41:31 10:44:18 00:18:40

Strafzeit: 0

Wertungszeit: 3 10:50:52 10:52:53 11:00:31 11:03:32 00:19:14

03:04:20 4 11:10:02 11:12:09 11:19:30 11:22:11 00:18:39
5 11:28:27 11:30:24 11:37:03 11:39:57 00:17:46
6 11:46:27 11:48:24 11:55:17 11:58:56 00:18:59
7 12:05:10 12:07:08 12:13:37 12:16:50 00:17:54
8 12:23:01 12:25:00 12:31:37 12:34:30 00:17:40
9 12:40:41 12:42:41 12:49:24 12:52:12 00:17:42
10 12:58:16 13:00:14 13:06:56 13:10:20 00:18:08

Druck: 12.05.2023 14:52:49 Seite 20 von 133



30.04.2023 - 3h Enduro - Débritz - Startzeit: 10:00

Ges Durchfahrt | Rundenzeit
Zeiten RZ

GesFZ: 02:59:45 1 10:11:26 10:17:15 10:19:32 00:16:32

Zielzeit: 13:02:45 2 10:25:20  10:27:13 10:33:18 10:35:36 00:16:04

Strafzeit: 60

Wertungszeit: 3 10:41:39 10:43:35 10:50:09 10:52:33 00:16:57

03:00:45 4 10:58:32 11:00:24 11:06:11 11:08:35 00:16:02
5 11:14:17 11:16:07 11:21:56 11:24:10 00:15:35
6 11:30:17 11:32:09 11:38:00 11:40:19 00:16:09
7 11:46:01 11:47:54 11:53:52 11:56:27 00:16:08
8 12:01:59 12:03:50 12:09:30 12:11:54 00:15:27
9 12:17:29 12:19:23 12:25:41 12:28:42 00:16:48
10 12:37:01 12:38:53 12:44:43 12:47:11 00:18:29
11 12:52:37 12:54:35 13:00:23 13:02:45 00:15:34

Druck: 12.05.2023 14:52:49 Seite 21 von 133



E

ENDUROCUP . 30.04.2023 - 3h Enduro - Débritz - Startzeit: 10:00

- STATT MU DABS !

Ges Durchfahrt | Rundenzeit
Zeiten RZ

GesFZ: 02:49:33 1 10:14:55 10:17:43 10:28:30 10:32:16 00:30:16

Zielzeit: 12:51:33 2 10:40:56  10:43:49 10:52:58 10:56:25 00:24:09

Strafzeit: 0

Wertungszeit: 3 11:04:42 11:07:09 11:15:36 11:19:02 00:22:37

02:49:33 4 11:27:21 11:31:14 11:39:33 11:42:56 00:23:54
5 11:54:13 11:56:43 12:05:27 12:08:33 00:25:37
6 12:15:51 12:18:18 12:26:30 12:29:54 00:21:21
7 12:37:27 12:39:58 12:48:36 12:51:33 00:21:39

Druck: 12.05.2023 14:52:49 Seite 22 von 133



E

ENDUROCUP = 30.04.2023 - 3h Enduro - Débritz - Startzeit: 10:00

- STATT MU DABS !

Ges Durchfahrt | Rundenzeit
Zeiten RZ

GesFZ: 02:57:15 1 10:13:55 10:16:00 10:23:15 10:25:55 00:19:55

Zielzeit: 13:03:15 2 10:32:38  10:34:40 10:41:24 10:43:54 00:17:59

Strafzeit: 0

Wertungszeit: 3 10:50:03 10:52:06 10:58:11 11:00:43 00:16:49

02:57:15 4 11:06:55 11:09:02 11:16:28 11:18:57 00:18:14
5 11:25:08 11:27:08 11:33:27 11:36:19 00:17:22
6 11:42:42 11:44:51 11:51:16 11:53:57 00:17:38
7 12:00:54 12:02:52 12:09:15 12:11:50 00:17:53
8 12:18:28 12:20:25 12:26:35 12:29:07 00:17:17
9 12:35:11 12:37:10 12:43:23 12:46:16 00:17:09
10 12:52:21 12:54:25 13:00:41 13:03:15 00:16:59

Druck: 12.05.2023 14:52:49 Seite 23 von 133



30.04.2023 - 3h Enduro - Débritz - Startzeit: 10:00

Ges Durchfahrt | Rundenzeit
Zeiten RZ

GesFZ: 03:03:02 1 10:14:27 10:16:19 10:22:42 10:25:32 00:18:32

Zielzeit: 13:10:02 2 10:31:36  10:33:34 10:39:45 10:42:18 00:16:46

Strafzeit: 0

Wertungszeit: 3 10:48:28 10:50:24 10:56:56 10:59:27 00:17:09

03:03:02 4 11:05:33 11:07:33 11:13:54 11:16:21 00:16:54
5 11:22:55 11:24:53 11:30:46 11:33:42 00:17:21
6 11:39:30 11:41:26 11:47:25 11:49:47 00:16:05
7 11:55:32 11:57:23 12:03:34 12:06:05 00:16:18
8 12:11:51 12:13:42 12:19:43 12:22:11 00:16:06
9 12:27:59 12:29:49 12:35:34 12:38:05 00:15:54
10 12:43:40 12:45:33 12:51:33 12:53:57 00:15:52
11 12:59:41 13:01:33 13:07:40 13:10:02 00:16:05

Druck: 12.05.2023 14:52:49 Seite 24 von 133



30.04.2023 - 3h Enduro - Débritz - Startzeit: 10:00

Ges Durchfahrt | Rundenzeit
Zeiten RZ

GesFZ: 03:11:15 1 10:08:26 10:10:34 10:17:28 10:19:55 00:18:55

Zielzeit: 13:12:15 2 10:26:22  10:28:17 10:34:29 10:36:59 00:17:04

Strafzeit: 0

Wertungszeit: 3 10:43:14 10:45:06 10:51:13 10:53:40 00:16:41

03:11:15 4 10:59:50 11:02:15 11:08:27 11:10:48 00:17:08
5 11:16:51 11:18:44 11:24:42 11:27:06 00:16:18
6 11:33:06 11:34:59 11:41:18 11:43:40 00:16:34
7 11:51:45 11:53:38 11:59:39 12:02:09 00:18:29
8 12:08:20 12:10:18 12:16:32 12:19:04 00:16:55
9 12:25:09 12:27:11 12:34:16 12:36:43 00:17:39
10 12:42:58 12:45:01 12:51:37 12:54:24 00:17:41
11 13:00:55 13:03:00 13:09:43 13:12:15 00:17:51

Druck: 12.05.2023 14:52:49 Seite 25 von 133



E

ENDUROCUP = 30.04.2023 - 3h Enduro - Débritz - Startzeit: 10:00

- STATT MU DABS !

Ges Durchfahrt | Rundenzeit
Zeiten RZ

GesFZ: 03:12:04 1 10:10:14 10:12:22 10:23:06 10:26:00 00:24:00

Zielzeit: 13:14:04 2 10:34:05  10:36:14 10:43:48 10:46:42 00:20:42

Strafzeit: 0

Wertungszeit: 3 10:53:44 10:55:53 11:02:47 11:06:33 00:19:51

03:12:04 4 11:13:56 11:16:26 11:23:20 11:25:56 00:19:23
5 11:32:30 11:34:40 11:41:46 11:44:37 00:18:41
6 11:51:25 11:53:34 12:00:16 12:03:02 00:18:25
7 12:09:18 12:11:21 12:17:59 12:21:14 00:18:12
8 12:27:37 12:29:43 12:36:36 12:39:15 00:18:01
9 12:45:46 12:47:49 12:54:03 12:56:37 00:17:22
10 13:02:42 13:04:44 13:11:32 13:14:04 00:17:27

Druck: 12.05.2023 14:52:49 Seite 26 von 133



30.04.2023 - 3h Enduro - Débritz - Startzeit: 10:00

Ges Durchfahrt | Rundenzeit
Zeiten RZ

GesFZ: 02:52:40 1 10:15:06 10:17:04 10:23:17 10:25:57 00:17:57

Zielzeit: 13:00:40 2 10:32:20  10:34:13 10:40:08 10:42:40 00:16:43

Strafzeit: 0

Wertungszeit: 3 10:48:16 10:50:03 10:55:50 10:58:08 00:15:28

02:52:40 4 11:03:44 11:05:30 11:10:59 11:13:27 00:15:19
5 11:19:14 11:21:03 11:26:43 11:29:10 00:15:43
6 11:34:48 11:36:37 11:42:43 11:45:00 00:15:50
7 11:50:29 11:52:13 11:57:36 11:59:59 00:14:59
8 12:05:21 12:07:11 12:12:30 12:14:47 00:14:48
9 12:20:25 12:22:15 12:27:55 12:30:16 00:15:29
10 12:36:02 12:37:51 12:43:28 12:46:13 00:15:57
11 12:51:29 12:53:12 12:58:26 13:00:40 00:14:27

Druck: 12.05.2023 14:52:49 Seite 27 von 133



30.04.2023 - 3h Enduro - Débritz - Startzeit: 10:00

Ges Durchfahrt | Rundenzeit
Zeiten RZ

GesFZ: 02:58:08 1 10:16:12 10:18:21 10:25:12 10:28:14 00:19:14

Zielzeit: 13:07:08 2 10:34:36  10:36:35 10:43:13 10:45:32 00:17:18

Strafzeit: 0

Wertungszeit: 3 10:51:30 10:53:16 10:59:02 11:01:15 00:15:43

02:58:08 4 11:07:04 11:08:57 11:14:45 11:17:02 00:15:47
5 11:22:47 11:24:33 11:30:11 11:33:20 00:16:18
6 11:39:04 11:40:55 11:46:55 11:49:02 00:15:42
7 11:54:36 11:56:21 12:01:54 12:04:07 00:15:05
8 12:09:44 12:11:36 12:17:26 12:20:08 00:16:01
9 12:25:39 12:27:23 12:32:53 12:35:07 00:14:59
10 12:40:37 12:42:28 12:48:05 12:50:22 00:15:15
11 12:55:41 12:57:23 13:02:54 13:07:08 00:16:46

Druck: 12.05.2023 14:52:49 Seite 28 von 133



E

ENDUROCUP = 30.04.2023 - 3h Enduro - Débritz - Startzeit: 10:00

- STATT MU DABS !

Ges Durchfahrt | Rundenzeit
Zeiten RZ

GesFZ: 02:55:42 1 10:15:55 10:18:16 10:25:27 10:28:17 00:20:17

Zielzeit: 13:03:42 2 10:34:56  10:36:59 10:43:45 10:46:28 00:18:11

Strafzeit: 0

Wertungszeit: 3 10:53:16 10:55:20 11:01:41 11:04:11 00:17:43

02:55:42 4 11:10:08 11:12:04 11:18:19 11:20:50 00:16:39
5 11:27:47 11:29:45 11:36:40 11:39:07 00:18:17
6 11:45:23 11:47:24 11:54:20 11:56:50 00:17:43
7 12:03:12 12:05:01 12:11:12 12:13:49 00:16:59
8 12:19:16 12:21:06 12:27:11 12:29:34 00:15:45
9 12:35:59 12:38:01 12:44:16 12:47:05 00:17:31
10 12:53:07 12:54:58 13:01:09 13:03:42 00:16:37

Druck: 12.05.2023 14:52:49 Seite 29 von 133



E

ENDUROCUP = 30.04.2023 - 3h Enduro - Débritz - Startzeit: 10:00

- STATT MU DABS !

Ges Durchfahrt | Rundenzeit
Zeiten RZ

GesFZ: 04:16:00 1 10:17:26 10:19:41 10:28:13 10:30:48 00:21:48

Zielzeit: 14:25:00 2 10:37:39  10:39:41 10:46:57 10:50:00 00:19:12

Strafzeit: 0

Wertungszeit: 3 11:01:47 11:03:49 11:13:14 11:15:46 00:25:46

00:00:00 4 11:23:42 11:25:48 11:34:43 11:37:54 00:22:08
5 11:45:17 11:47:27 11:56:17 12:00:33 00:22:39
6 12:07:07 12:09:13 12:16:29 12:20:04 00:19:31
7 12:27:53 12:30:03 12:37:19 12:40:06 00:20:02
8 12:47:26 12:49:36 12:56:20 12:59:14 00:19:08
9 13:06:47 13:08:52

Druck: 12.05.2023 14:52:49 Seite 30 von 133



E

ENDUROCUP = 30.04.2023 - 3h Enduro - Débritz - Startzeit: 10:00

- STATT MU DABS !

Ges Durchfahrt | Rundenzeit
Zeiten RZ

GesFZ: 03:02:24 1 10:08:54 10:10:44 10:16:53 10:19:17 00:17:17

Zielzeit: 13:04:24 2 10:25:17  10:27:11 10:33:27 10:37:37 00:18:20

Strafzeit: 0

Wertungszeit: 3 10:43:39 10:45:36 10:52:20 10:55:29 00:17:52

03:02:24 4 11:01:49 11:03:45 11:09:56 11:13:05 00:17:36
5 11:18:54 11:20:49 11:27:42 11:30:11 00:17:06
6 11:36:32 11:38:26 11:44:43 11:48:02 00:17:51
7 11:55:19 11:57:08 12:04:36 12:08:17 00:20:15
8 12:14:36 12:16:38 12:24:12 12:27:00 00:18:43
9 12:33:45 12:35:40 12:42:39 12:45:25 00:18:25
10 12:52:00 12:54:16 13:01:27 13:04:24 00:18:59

Druck: 12.05.2023 14:52:49 Seite 31 von 133



30.04.2023 - 3h Enduro - Débritz - Startzeit: 10:00

Ges Durchfahrt | Rundenzeit
Zeiten RZ

GesFZ: 02:58:50 1 10:09:03 10:10:58 10:17:23 10:19:59 00:17:59

Zielzeit: 13:00:50 2 10:26:30  10:28:26 10:34:35 10:37:34 00:17:35

Strafzeit: 0

Wertungszeit: 3 10:45:03 10:46:59 10:53:14 10:55:46 00:18:12

02:58:50 4 11:02:08 11:04:05 11:10:10 11:14:04 00:18:18
5 11:20:19 11:22:17 11:28:59 11:34:33 00:20:29
6 11:43:54 11:46:01 11:52:32 11:55:06 00:20:33
7 12:06:23 12:08:22 12:14:43 12:17:27 00:22:21
8 12:28:03 12:30:16 12:36:56 12:39:48 00:22:21
9 12:48:35 12:50:50 12:58:08 13:00:50 00:21:02

Druck: 12.05.2023 14:52:49 Seite 32 von 133



E

ENDUROCUP = 30.04.2023 - 3h Enduro - Débritz - Startzeit: 10:00

- STATT MU DABS !

Ges Durchfahrt | Rundenzeit
Zeiten RZ

GesFZ: 03:04:36 1 10:09:58 10:11:49 10:17:51 10:20:13 00:17:13

Zielzeit: 13:07:36 2 10:26:13  10:28:07 10:34:38 10:37:20 00:17:07

Strafzeit: 0

Wertungszeit: 3 10:43:30 10:45:28 10:52:17 10:54:44 00:17:24

03:04:36 4 11:01:10 11:03:11 11:09:51 11:13:40 00:18:56
5 11:20:44 11:22:48 11:30:08 11:34:00 00:20:20
6 11:40:39 11:42:44 11:49:29 11:52:05 00:18:05
7 12:01:10 12:03:13 12:09:48 12:12:48 00:20:43
8 12:19:10 12:21:20 12:28:00 12:30:40 00:17:52
9 12:37:40 12:39:50 12:46:51 12:49:58 00:19:18
10 12:56:24 12:58:29 13:04:52 13:07:36 00:17:38

Druck: 12.05.2023 14:52:49 Seite 33 von 133



'NDUROCUP
e Herausorderung aus Tharingen

30.04.2023 - 3h Enduro - Débritz - Startzeit: 10:00

Ges Durchfahrt | Rundenzeit

Zeiten Rz
StartNr: 56 GesFZ: 00:33:33 1 10:10:02 10:11:52 10:17:42 10:20:00 00:18:00
Tagl, Nielson Zielzeit: 10:35:33 2 10:25:44  10:27:32 10:33:11 10:35:33 00:15:33
Runden: 2 Strafzeit: 0

Wertungszeit:

00:33:33

Druck: 12.05.2023 14:52:49 Seite 34 von 133



'NDUROCUP
e Herausorderung aus Tharingen

30.04.2023 - 3h Enduro - Débritz - Startzeit: 10:00

Ges Durchfahrt | Rundenzeit
Zeiten Rz
StartNr: 57 GesFZ: 00:56:00 1 10:19:03 10:22:12 10:32:45 10:37:18 00:29:18
Treiber / Nather,  Zielzeit: 11:04:00 2 10:49:38  10:52:02 11:00:42 11:04:00 00:26:42
Max / Ronny Strafzeit: 0
Runden: 2 Wertungszeit:
00:56:00

Druck: 12.05.2023 14:52:49 Seite 35 von 133



30.04.2023 - 3h Enduro - Débritz - Startzeit: 10:00

Ges Durchfahrt | Rundenzeit
Zeiten RZ

GesFZ: 02:58:52 1 10:15:46 10:18:51 10:29:45 10:34:01 00:27:01

Zielzeit: 13:05:52 2 10:45:39  10:48:16 10:58:49 11:03:01 00:29:00

Strafzeit: 0

Wertungszeit: 3 11:15:06 11:17:37 11:26:58 11:30:08 00:27:07

02:58:52 4 11:40:28 11:42:50 11:52:57 11:56:08 00:26:00
5 12:06:06 12:08:27 12:16:00 12:21:28 00:25:20
6 12:29:36 12:31:59 12:39:34 12:43:06 00:21:38
7 12:51:57 12:54:38 13:02:57 13:05:52 00:22:46

Druck: 12.05.2023 14:52:49 Seite 36 von 133



E

ENDUROCUP = 30.04.2023 - 3h Enduro - Débritz - Startzeit: 10:00

- STATT MU DABS !

Ges Durchfahrt | Rundenzeit
Zeiten RZ

GesFZ: 02:58:12 1 10:13:44 10:15:39 10:22:13 10:25:04 00:19:04

Zielzeit: 13:04:12 2 10:31:11  10:33:13 10:39:39 10:42:00 00:16:56

Strafzeit: 0

Wertungszeit: 3 10:47:55 10:49:47 10:56:28 10:58:59 00:16:59

02:58:12 4 11:05:00 11:06:55 11:13:20 11:15:53 00:16:54
5 11:22:11 11:24:06 11:30:59 11:34:34 00:18:41
6 11:40:32 11:42:24 11:48:43 11:51:11 00:16:37
7 11:57:44 11:59:40 12:05:55 12:08:28 00:17:17
8 12:16:55 12:18:53 12:25:11 12:28:01 00:19:33
9 12:34:00 12:35:56 12:43:39 12:46:21 00:18:20
10 12:52:12 12:54:09 13:01:07 13:04:12 00:17:51

Druck: 12.05.2023 14:52:49 Seite 37 von 133



E

ENDUROCUP = 30.04.2023 - 3h Enduro - Débritz - Startzeit: 10:00

- STATT MU DABS !

Ges Durchfahrt | Rundenzeit
Zeiten RZ

GesFZ: 03:05:02 1 10:15:12 10:17:33 10:25:46 10:28:54 00:21:54

Zielzeit: 13:12:02 2 10:36:02  10:38:24 10:45:30 10:48:19 00:19:25

Strafzeit: 0

Wertungszeit: 3 10:55:33 10:57:41 11:04:17 11:06:59 00:18:40

03:05:02 4 11:13:32 11:15:38 11:22:23 11:25:01 00:18:02
5 11:31:36 11:33:46 11:40:23 11:43:06 00:18:05
6 11:50:07 11:52:08 11:59:04 12:01:49 00:18:43
7 12:08:26 12:10:30 12:17:21 12:20:11 00:18:22
8 12:26:56 12:28:57 12:35:12 12:37:56 00:17:45
9 12:44:03 12:46:01 12:52:27 12:55:05 00:17:09
10 13:01:02 13:03:04 13:09:28 13:12:02 00:16:57

Druck: 12.05.2023 14:52:49 Seite 38 von 133



30.04.2023 - 3h Enduro - Débritz - Startzeit: 10:00

Ges Durchfahrt | Rundenzeit
Zeiten RZ

GesFZ: 03:07:53 1 10:07:32 10:09:19 10:15:40 10:17:59 00:16:59

Zielzeit: 13:08:53 2 10:23:50  10:25:40 10:31:38 10:34:03 00:16:04

Strafzeit: 0

Wertungszeit: 3 10:40:14 10:42:15 10:48:20 10:50:52 00:16:49

03:07:53 4 10:56:49 10:58:55 11:04:54 11:07:19 00:16:27
5 11:13:23 11:15:18 11:21:18 11:23:46 00:16:27
6 11:30:30 11:32:31 11:38:29 11:40:55 00:17:09
7 11:47:00 11:48:52 11:54:57 11:58:42 00:17:47
8 12:04:41 12:06:46 12:12:55 12:15:19 00:16:37
9 12:21:28 12:23:29 12:29:57 12:32:47 00:17:28
10 12:39:06 12:41:50 12:48:15 12:50:48 00:18:01
11 12:57:30 12:59:32 13:06:11 13:08:53 00:18:05

Druck: 12.05.2023 14:52:49 Seite 39 von 133



30.04.2023 - 3h Enduro - Débritz - Startzeit: 10:00

Ges Durchfahrt | Rundenzeit
Zeiten RZ

GesFZ: 03:10:55 1 10:12:55 10:15:07 10:26:39 10:30:50 00:27:50

Zielzeit: 13:13:55 2 10:45:50  10:48:24 11:00:05 11:03:39 00:32:49

Strafzeit: 0

Wertungszeit: 3 11:17:07 11:19:24 11:29:23 11:36:24 00:32:45

03:10:55 4 11:44:35 11:46:51 11:54:13 11:58:03 00:21:39
5 12:14:10 12:16:35 12:24:16 12:28:17 00:30:14
6 12:34:57 12:36:57 12:45:56 12:50:32 00:22:15
7 12:58:06 13:00:17 13:11:06 13:13:55 00:23:23

Druck: 12.05.2023 14:52:49 Seite 40 von 133



30.04.2023 - 3h Enduro - Débritz - Startzeit: 10:00

Ges Durchfahrt | Rundenzeit
Zeiten RZ

GesFZ: 03:11:26 1 10:10:35 10:13:05 10:21:16 10:24:13 00:22:13

Zielzeit: 13:13:26 2 10:32:12  10:34:32 10:41:53 10:44:44 00:20:31

Strafzeit: 0

Wertungszeit: 3 10:51:47 10:53:56 11:02:00 11:04:50 00:20:06

03:11:26 4 11:11:55 11:14:04 11:20:48 11:23:27 00:18:37
5 11:29:51 11:31:57 11:38:41 11:41:24 00:17:57
6 11:49:52 11:51:59 11:59:43 12:02:27 00:21:03
7 12:08:42 12:10:46 12:17:18 12:20:40 00:18:13
8 12:27:06 12:29:15 12:35:47 12:38:23 00:17:43
9 12:44:42 12:46:51 12:53:32 12:56:30 00:18:07
10 13:02:35 13:04:38 13:10:56 13:13:26 00:16:56

Druck: 12.05.2023 14:52:49 Seite 41 von 133



30.04.2023 - 3h Enduro - Débritz - Startzeit: 10:00

Ges Durchfahrt | Rundenzeit

Zeiten Rz
StartNr: 71 GesFZ: 02:58:25 1 10:16:30 10:18:55 10:27:22 10:30:38 00:23:38
Fromm, Jens Zielzeit: 13:05:25 2 10:39:39 10:42:37 10:53:33 10:57:24 00:26:46
Runden: 5 Strafzeit: 0

Wertungszeit: 3 11:14:25 11:17:00 11:28:17 11:35:58 00:38:34

02:58:25 4 11:47:30 11:50:40 12:00:58 12:06:04 00:30:06

5 12:52:28 12:54:52 13:02:12 13:05:25 00:59:21

Druck: 12.05.2023 14:52:49 Seite 42 von 133



30.04.2023 - 3h Enduro - Débritz - Startzeit: 10:00

Ges Durchfahrt | Rundenzeit
Zeiten RZ

GesFZ: 03:03:43 1 10:14:58 10:16:55 10:23:20

Zielzeit: 13:11:43 2 10:32:31  10:34:27 10:40:33 10:43:03 00:00:00

Strafzeit: 0

Wertungszeit: 3 10:49:23 10:51:17 10:57:24 10:59:53 00:16:50

03:03:43 4 11:05:58 11:07:50 11:13:56 11:16:16 00:16:23
5 11:22:33 11:24:26 11:30:49 11:34:47 00:18:31
6 11:40:36 11:42:20 11:48:08 11:50:38 00:15:51
7 11:56:37 11:58:29 12:04:50 12:07:43 00:17:05
8 12:13:38 12:15:26 12:21:49 12:24:09 00:16:26
9 12:30:06 12:31:55 12:37:42 12:40:14 00:16:05
10 12:45:58 12:47:45 12:53:42 12:56:00 00:15:46
11 13:01:39 13:03:23 13:09:22 13:11:43 00:15:43

Druck: 12.05.2023 14:52:49 Seite 43 von 133



30.04.2023 - 3h Enduro - Débritz - Startzeit: 10:00

Ges Durchfahrt | Rundenzeit
Zeiten RZ

GesFZ: 03:12:18 1 10:15:29 10:17:58 10:28:57 10:33:58 00:27:58

Zielzeit: 13:18:18 2 10:48:08  10:52:15 11:02:51 11:08:15 00:34:17

Strafzeit: 0

Wertungszeit: 3 11:24:05 11:26:23 11:36:28 11:40:14 00:31:59

03:12:18 4 11:47:36 11:49:56 12:00:07 12:02:58 00:22:44
5 12:11:18 12:13:17 12:21:00 12:24:07 00:21:09
6 12:30:58 12:33:25 12:45:37 12:48:57 00:24:50
7 13:04:55 13:07:05 13:15:23 13:18:18 00:29:21

Druck: 12.05.2023 14:52:49 Seite 44 von 133



E

ENDUROCUP % 30.04.2023 - 3h Enduro - Débritz - Startzeit: 10:00

- STATT MU DABS !

Ges Durchfahrt | Rundenzeit
Zeiten RZ

GesFZ: 03:12:53 1 10:10:41 10:12:40 10:18:35 10:20:49 00:17:49

Zielzeit: 13:15:53 2 10:26:16  10:28:10 10:33:32 10:36:03 00:15:14

Strafzeit: 0

Wertungszeit: 3 10:41:45 10:43:38 10:49:25 10:51:56 00:15:53

03:12:53 4 10:57:36 10:59:25 11:05:10 11:07:25 00:15:29
5 11:12:56 11:14:47 11:20:32 11:22:47 00:15:22
6 11:28:19 11:30:12 11:36:17 11:38:32 00:15:45
7 11:44:09 11:46:05 11:51:53 11:54:19 00:15:47
8 12:00:17 12:02:11 12:07:53 12:10:15 00:15:56
9 12:17:57 12:19:51 12:25:46 12:28:31 00:18:16
10 12:34:08 12:36:07 12:41:49 12:44:03 00:15:32
11 12:49:35 12:51:31 12:57:39 12:59:58 00:15:55
12 13:05:43 13:07:48 13:13:38 13:15:53 00:15:55

Druck: 12.05.2023 14:52:49 Seite 45 von 133



E

ENDUROCUP = 30.04.2023 - 3h Enduro - Débritz - Startzeit: 10:00

- STATT MU DABS !

Ges Durchfahrt | Rundenzeit
Zeiten RZ

GesFZ: 03:05:25 1 10:12:19 10:14:53 10:21:49 10:24:34 00:21:34

Zielzeit: 13:08:25 2 10:30:56  10:32:58 10:39:30 10:41:57 00:17:23

Strafzeit: 0

Wertungszeit: 3 10:49:45 10:51:48 10:58:29 11:01:49 00:19:52

03:05:25 4 11:08:35 11:10:42 11:16:48 11:19:15 00:17:26
5 11:26:47 11:28:48 11:35:17 11:38:12 00:18:57
6 11:44:59 11:47:09 11:53:39 11:56:14 00:18:02
7 12:06:59 12:08:57 12:14:48 12:17:20 00:21:06
8 12:23:30 12:25:24 12:31:42 12:34:17 00:16:57
9 12:40:08 12:42:12 12:48:23 12:50:57 00:16:40
10 12:57:03 12:59:06 13:05:33 13:08:25 00:17:28

Druck: 12.05.2023 14:52:49 Seite 46 von 133



30.04.2023 - 3h Enduro - Débritz - Startzeit: 10:00

Ges Durchfahrt | Rundenzeit
Zeiten RZ

GesFZ: 03:00:00 1 10:10:23 10:12:16 10:18:57 10:21:33 00:18:33

Zielzeit: 13:03:00 2 10:27:21  10:29:12 10:35:10 10:37:58 00:16:25

Strafzeit: 0

Wertungszeit: 3 10:44:04 10:45:55 10:52:00 10:54:29 00:16:31

03:00:00 4 11:00:31 11:02:24 11:08:25 11:10:53 00:16:24
5 11:16:54 11:18:41 11:24:23 11:26:49 00:15:56
6 11:32:28 11:34:22 11:40:26 11:42:50 00:16:01
7 11:48:33 11:50:19 11:56:21 11:58:45 00:15:55
8 12:04:28 12:06:15 12:12:08 12:14:30 00:15:45
9 12:21:12 12:23:07 12:28:58 12:31:22 00:16:52
10 12:37:04 12:38:57 12:44:39 12:47:02 00:15:40
11 12:52:33 12:54:29 13:00:37 13:03:00 00:15:58

Druck: 12.05.2023 14:52:49 Seite 47 von 133



'NDUROCUP
e Herausorderung aus Tharingen

30.04.2023 - 3h Enduro - Débritz - Startzeit: 10:00

Ges Durchfahrt | Rundenzeit

Zeiten Rz
StartNr: 788 GesFZ: 00:44:51 1 10:12:27 10:14:56 10:22:32 10:25:45 00:25:45
Wesche, Simon Zielzeit: 10:44:51 2 10:32:41 10:35:00 10:42:13 10:44:51 00:19:06
Runden: 2 Strafzeit: 0

Wertungszeit:

00:44:51

Druck: 12.05.2023 14:52:49 Seite 48 von 133



E

ENDUROCUP = 30.04.2023 - 3h Enduro - Débritz - Startzeit: 10:00

- STATT MU DABS !

Ges Durchfahrt | Rundenzeit
Zeiten RZ

GesFZ: 03:09:24 1 10:10:06 10:12:08 10:21:07 10:23:31 00:21:31

Zielzeit: 13:11:24 2 10:29:50  10:31:50 10:37:52 10:40:23 00:16:52

Strafzeit: 0

Wertungszeit: 3 10:46:39 10:48:43 10:55:01 10:57:34 00:17:11

03:09:24 4 11:03:35 11:08:06 11:14:29 11:18:15 00:20:41
5 11:24:08 11:26:04 11:32:11 11:35:27 00:17:12
6 11:41:57 11:43:50 11:51:26 11:54:07 00:18:40
7 12:02:43 12:04:42 12:11:22 12:14:37 00:20:30
8 12:21:09 12:23:11 12:29:42 12:32:44 00:18:07
9 12:38:52 12:40:57 12:48:02 12:50:38 00:17:54
10 12:58:42 13:00:51 13:08:45 13:11:24 00:20:46

Druck: 12.05.2023 14:52:49 Seite 49 von 133



E

ENDUROCUP = 30.04.2023 - 3h Enduro - Débritz - Startzeit: 10:00

- STATT MU DABS !

Ges Durchfahrt | Rundenzeit
Zeiten RZ

GesFZ: 03:05:37 1 10:16:03 10:18:45 10:26:04 10:29:11 00:23:11

Zielzeit: 13:11:37 2 10:36:06  10:38:15 10:44:56 10:47:48 00:18:37

Strafzeit: 0

Wertungszeit: 3 10:54:50 10:56:49 11:03:20 11:07:30 00:19:42

03:05:37 4 11:14:15 11:16:14 11:23:10 11:26:31 00:19:01
5 11:32:34 11:34:32 11:42:05 11:44:53 00:18:22
6 11:50:52 11:52:47 11:59:21 12:02:08 00:17:15
7 12:08:06 12:10:00 12:17:01 12:20:16 00:18:08
8 12:27:12 12:29:07 12:35:17 12:37:57 00:17:41
9 12:43:52 12:45:46 12:51:54 12:54:28 00:16:31
10 13:00:29 13:02:23 13:09:12 13:11:37 00:17:09

Druck: 12.05.2023 14:52:49 Seite 50 von 133



30.04.2023 - 3h Enduro - Débritz - Startzeit: 10:00

Ges Durchfahrt | Rundenzeit
Zeiten RZ

GesFZ: 03:07:48 1 10:18:12 10:20:59 10:30:05 10:33:43 00:33:43

Zielzeit: 13:07:48 2 10:45:22  10:47:47 11:00:50 11:04:08 00:30:25

Strafzeit: 0

Wertungszeit: 3 11:18:42 11:21:20 11:37:47 11:40:48 00:36:40

03:07:48 4 11:51:29 11:53:44 12:22:33 12:25:41 00:44:53
5 12:32:34 12:34:53 12:43:47 12:46:47 00:21:06
6 12:54:18 12:56:36 13:04:44 13:07:48 00:21:01

Druck: 12.05.2023 14:52:49 Seite 51 von 133



30.04.2023 - 3h Enduro - Débritz - Startzeit: 10:00

Ges Durchfahrt | Rundenzeit

Zeiten Rz
StartNr: 793 GesFZ: 02:45:33 1 10:18:20 10:20:44 10:29:39 10:32:59 00:32:59
Marjanac, Sanjin Zlelzelt_: 12:45:33 2 10:44:59 10:47:19 11:00:54 11:04:05 00:31:06
Runden: 5 Strafzeit: 0

Wertungszeit: 3 11:18:45 11:21:13 11:37:50 11:40:45 00:36:40

02:45:33 4 11:51:18 11:53:52 12:22:30 12:25:34 00:44:49

5 12:32:37 12:35:02 12:42:32 12:45:33 00:19:59

Druck: 12.05.2023 14:52:49 Seite 52 von 133



30.04.2023 - 3h Enduro - Débritz - Startzeit: 10:00

Ges Durchfahrt | Rundenzeit
Zeiten RZ

GesFZ: 02:50:40 1 10:10:38 10:13:13 10:21:52 10:25:08 00:25:08

Zielzeit: 12:50:40 2 10:35:06  10:37:20 10:44:52 10:48:39 00:23:31

Strafzeit: 0

Wertungszeit: 3 11:06:35 11:08:44 11:16:44 11:20:08 00:31:29

02:50:40 4 11:32:01 11:34:15 11:42:53 11:45:33 00:25:25
5 11:58:52 12:01:01 12:10:08 12:13:23 00:27:50
6 12:35:00 12:37:03 12:46:06 12:50:40 00:37:17

Druck: 12.05.2023 14:52:49 Seite 53 von 133



'NDUROCUP
e Herausorderung aus Tharingen

30.04.2023 - 3h Enduro - Débritz - Startzeit: 10:00

Ges Durchfahrt | Rundenzeit
Zeiten Rz

StartNr: 795 GesFZ: 04:16:00 1 10:21:41 10:25:32 10:41:19
Reichhard, Nicolas Zielzeit: 14:16:00
Runden: 0 Strafzeit: 0

Wertungszeit:

00:00:00

Druck: 12.05.2023 14:52:49 Seite 54 von 133



E

ENDUROCUP % 30.04.2023 - 3h Enduro - Débritz - Startzeit: 10:00

- STATT MU DABS !

Ges Durchfahrt | Rundenzeit
Zeiten RZ

GesFZ: 03:15:37 1 10:07:50 10:09:39 10:15:16 10:17:33 00:16:33

Zielzeit: 13:16:37 2 10:23:15  10:25:06 10:30:48 10:33:14 00:15:41

Strafzeit: 0

Wertungszeit: 3 10:39:06 10:40:54 10:46:49 10:49:30 00:16:16

03:15:37 4 10:55:20 10:57:06 11:02:59 11:05:27 00:15:57
5 11:11:20 11:13:12 11:18:59 11:21:28 00:16:01
6 11:27:12 11:29:03 11:34:50 11:37:24 00:15:56
7 11:44:01 11:45:50 11:51:45 11:54:14 00:16:50
8 12:00:24 12:02:16 12:08:08 12:10:31 00:16:17
9 12:16:14 12:18:11 12:24:09 12:26:29 00:15:58
10 12:32:20 12:34:15 12:40:38 12:43:08 00:16:39
11 12:49:17 12:51:14 12:57:31 12:59:57 00:16:49
12 13:06:06 13:08:00 13:14:07 13:16:37 00:16:40

Druck: 12.05.2023 14:52:49 Seite 55 von 133



30.04.2023 - 3h Enduro - Débritz - Startzeit: 10:00

Ges Durchfahrt | Rundenzeit
Zeiten RZ

GesFZ: 03:04:06 1 10:09:22 10:11:29 10:18:04 10:20:34 00:18:34

Zielzeit: 13:06:06 2 10:26:42  10:28:34 10:34:26 10:36:54 00:16:20

Strafzeit: 0

Wertungszeit: 3 10:42:52 10:44:52 10:50:45 10:53:22 00:16:28

03:04:06 4 10:59:15 11:01:13 11:07:08 11:09:26 00:16:04
5 11:15:27 11:17:22 11:23:07 11:25:27 00:16:01
6 11:31:23 11:33:27 11:39:35 11:42:06 00:16:39
7 11:47:53 11:50:00 11:55:47 11:58:54 00:16:48
8 12:04:50 12:06:52 12:12:59 12:15:21 00:16:27
9 12:21:31 12:23:33 12:29:39 12:32:18 00:16:57
10 12:38:19 12:40:23 12:46:30 12:49:11 00:16:53
11 12:55:21 12:57:28 13:03:30 13:06:06 00:16:55

Druck: 12.05.2023 14:52:49 Seite 56 von 133



30.04.2023 - 3h Enduro - Débritz - Startzeit: 10:00

Ges Durchfahrt | Rundenzeit
Zeiten RZ

GesFZ: 03:13:15 1 10:14:04 10:16:46 10:27:14 10:31:06 00:29:06

Zielzeit: 13:15:15 2 10:45:56  10:49:08 11:02:40 11:10:32 00:39:26

Strafzeit: 0

Wertungszeit: 3 11:19:46 11:22:32 11:33:06 11:38:37 00:28:05

03:13:15 4 11:53:42 11:56:15 12:07:40 12:12:12 00:33:35
5 12:25:44 12:28:52 12:39:19 12:47:38 00:35:26
6 12:58:37 13:01:19 13:11:50 13:15:15 00:27:37

Druck: 12.05.2023 14:52:49 Seite 57 von 133



30.04.2023 - 3h Enduro - Débritz - Startzeit: 10:00

Ges Durchfahrt | Rundenzeit
Zeiten RZ

GesFZ: 03:01:56 1 10:14:44 10:17:24 10:27:02 10:30:03 00:28:03

Zielzeit: 13:03:56 2 10:37:48  10:40:05 10:48:38 10:51:20 00:21:17

Strafzeit: 0

Wertungszeit: 3 10:58:30 11:00:49 11:09:10 11:12:06 00:20:46

03:01:56 4 11:19:20 11:21:31 11:32:23 11:37:36 00:25:30
5 11:44:54 11:47:19 11:56:25 11:59:40 00:22:04
6 12:07:13 12:09:25 12:17:32 12:20:52 00:21:12
7 12:27:48 12:29:53 12:39:12 12:42:27 00:21:35
8 12:50:50 12:53:04 13:00:51 13:03:56 00:21:29

Druck: 12.05.2023 14:52:49 Seite 58 von 133



30.04.2023 - 3h Enduro - Débritz - Startzeit: 10:00

Ges Durchfahrt | Rundenzeit
Zeiten RZ

GesFZ: 03:17:09 1 10:11:33 10:13:46 10:20:43 10:23:18 00:20:18

Zielzeit: 13:20:09 2 10:29:53  10:31:55 10:38:04 10:40:44 00:17:26

Strafzeit: 0

Wertungszeit: 3 10:47:01 10:48:55 10:55:05 10:57:37 00:16:53

03:17:09 4 11:03:27 11:05:20 11:11:18 11:14:14 00:16:37
5 11:20:28 11:22:23 11:28:56 11:32:50 00:18:36
6 11:38:53 11:41:01 11:47:10 11:49:44 00:16:54
7 11:55:55 11:58:02 12:04:41 12:07:55 00:18:11
8 12:14:22 12:16:29 12:23:20 12:25:49 00:17:54
9 12:32:14 12:34:24 12:40:56 12:43:25 00:17:36
10 12:49:21 12:51:18 12:57:36 13:00:05 00:16:40
11 13:06:54 13:09:12 13:17:32 13:20:09 00:20:04

Druck: 12.05.2023 14:52:49 Seite 59 von 133



E

ENDUROCUP % 30.04.2023 - 3h Enduro - Débritz - Startzeit: 10:00

- STATT MU DABS !

Ges Durchfahrt | Rundenzeit
Zeiten RZ

GesFZ: 03:14:04 1 10:10:09 10:12:01 10:17:59 10:20:17 00:17:17

Zielzeit: 13:17:04 2 10:26:07  10:28:03 10:33:37 10:36:05 00:15:48

Strafzeit: 0

Wertungszeit: 3 10:41:48 10:43:44 10:49:37 10:52:05 00:16:00

03:14:04 4 10:58:00 10:59:58 11:05:42 11:08:06 00:16:01
5 11:14:00 11:15:58 11:21:46 11:24:08 00:16:02
6 11:30:10 11:32:03 11:37:58 11:40:22 00:16:14
7 11:46:06 11:48:00 11:54:26 11:57:00 00:16:38
8 12:02:28 12:04:27 12:10:19 12:12:44 00:15:44
9 12:18:23 12:20:16 12:26:20 12:28:47 00:16:03
10 12:34:24 12:36:15 12:42:17 12:44:44 00:15:57
11 12:50:08 12:52:03 12:57:55 13:00:16 00:15:32
12 13:06:16 13:08:10 13:14:49 13:17:04 00:16:48

Druck: 12.05.2023 14:52:49 Seite 60 von 133



E

ENDUROCUP = 30.04.2023 - 3h Enduro - Débritz - Startzeit: 10:00

- STATT MU DABS !

Ges Durchfahrt | Rundenzeit
Zeiten RZ

GesFZ: 03:00:10 1 10:11:30 10:13:50 10:21:22 10:24:11 00:21:11

Zielzeit: 13:03:10 2 10:30:38  10:32:46 10:38:58 10:41:33 00:17:22

Strafzeit: 0

Wertungszeit: 3 10:48:12 10:50:22 10:56:42 10:59:12 00:17:39

03:00:10 4 11:05:39 11:07:43 11:14:27 11:17:00 00:17:48
5 11:23:24 11:25:32 11:32:19 11:35:50 00:18:50
6 11:42:19 11:44:21 11:50:40 11:53:26 00:17:36
7 11:59:33 12:01:36 12:08:03 12:10:28 00:17:02
8 12:16:26 12:18:38 12:25:02 12:27:50 00:17:22
9 12:33:57 12:36:10 12:43:02 12:45:43 00:17:53
10 12:51:53 12:53:57 13:00:34 13:03:10 00:17:27

Druck: 12.05.2023 14:52:49 Seite 61 von 133



'NDUROCUP
e Herausorderung aus Tharingen

30.04.2023 - 3h Enduro - Débritz - Startzeit: 10:00

StartNr: 804
Gotze, Maximilian
Runden: 2

Druck: 12.05.2023 14:52:49

Ges Durchfahrt | Rundenzeit
Zeiten Rz

GesFZ: 00:39:35 1 10:12:04 10:14:21 10:21:35 10:24:20 00:21:20
Zielzeit: 10:42:35 2 10:30:48  10:33:20 10:39:58 10:42:35 00:18:15
Strafzeit: 0

Wertungszeit:

00:39:35

Seite 62 von 133



30.04.2023 - 3h Enduro - Débritz - Startzeit: 10:00

Ges Durchfahrt | Rundenzeit
Zeiten RZ

GesFZ: 02:51:58 1 10:14:30 10:17:10 10:26:01 10:29:28 00:26:28

Zielzeit: 12:54:58 2 10:40:11  10:42:45 10:53:11 10:56:10 00:26:42

Strafzeit: 0

Wertungszeit: 3 11:05:30 11:08:16 11:17:19 11:20:29 00:24:19

02:51:58 4 11:31:33 11:34:11 11:43:17 11:46:49 00:26:20
5 11:55:42 11:58:08 12:06:39 12:10:06 00:23:17
6 12:18:37 12:21:01 12:30:06 12:33:22 00:23:16
7 12:41:31 12:43:47 12:51:57 12:54:58 00:21:36

Druck: 12.05.2023 14:52:49 Seite 63 von 133



30.04.2023 - 3h Enduro - Débritz - Startzeit: 10:00

Ges Durchfahrt | Rundenzeit
Zeiten RZ

GesFZ: 02:57:01 1 10:14:01 10:16:22 10:25:03 10:28:50 00:25:50

Zielzeit: 13:00:01 2 10:40:06  10:42:22 10:50:31 10:53:51 00:25:01

Strafzeit: 0

Wertungszeit: 3 11:01:53 11:04:10 11:11:40 11:14:56 00:21:05

02:57:01 4 11:22:17 11:24:38 11:32:39 11:36:31 00:21:35
5 11:45:10 11:47:31 11:55:29 11:58:59 00:22:28
6 12:07:28 12:09:50 12:16:55 12:20:37 00:21:38
7 12:28:23 12:30:48 12:38:06 12:41:03 00:20:26
8 12:47:53 12:50:06 12:56:52 13:00:01 00:18:58

Druck: 12.05.2023 14:52:49 Seite 64 von 133



30.04.2023 - 3h Enduro - Débritz - Startzeit: 10:00

Ges Durchfahrt | Rundenzeit
Zeiten RZ

GesFZ: 02:57:33 1 10:11:36 10:13:43 10:20:51 10:23:24 00:20:24

Zielzeit: 13:00:33 2 10:29:37  10:31:32 10:37:42 10:40:14 00:16:50

Strafzeit: 0

Wertungszeit: 3 10:46:33 10:48:30 10:54:56 10:57:29 00:17:15

02:57:33 4 11:03:40 11:05:37 11:11:53 11:14:28 00:16:59
5 11:20:31 11:22:29 11:28:54 11:32:29 00:18:01
6 11:38:56 11:40:52 11:47:13 11:49:45 00:17:16
7 11:55:59 11:58:05 12:04:42 12:08:19 00:18:34
8 12:14:33 12:16:32 12:22:40 12:25:18 00:16:59
9 12:31:30 12:33:28 12:40:14
10 12:49:24 12:51:22 12:58:05 13:00:33 00:00:00

Druck: 12.05.2023 14:52:49 Seite 65 von 133



E

ENDUROCUP . 30.04.2023 - 3h Enduro - Débritz - Startzeit: 10:00

- STATT MU DABS !

Ges Durchfahrt | Rundenzeit
Zeiten RZ

GesFZ: 02:58:28 1 10:10:52 10:12:55 10:19:44 10:22:20 00:19:20
gltﬁzzfi:i't:lzbmjs 2 10:28:43 10:37:15 10:39:44 00:17:24
Wertungszeit: 3 10:46:03 10:48:01 10:54:22 10:56:53 00:17:09
02:59:28 4 11:02:46 11:04:43 11:10:54 11:13:56 00:17:03
5 11:20:13 11:22:06 11:28:31 11:31:23 00:17:27
6 11:37:32 11:39:33 11:45:51 11:48:25 00:17:02
7 11:54:33 11:56:32 12:03:20 12:06:23 00:17:58
8 12:13:35 12:15:33 12:21:47 12:24:34 00:18:11
9 12:30:52 12:32:52 12:40:06 12:43:00 00:18:26
10 12:49:14 12:51:25 12:58:40 13:01:28 00:18:28

Druck: 12.05.2023 14:52:49 Seite 66 von 133



30.04.2023 - 3h Enduro - Débritz - Startzeit: 10:00

Ges Durchfahrt | Rundenzeit
Zeiten RZ

GesFZ: 03:09:19 1 10:14:25 10:16:28 10:22:49 10:25:35 00:18:35

Zielzeit: 13:16:19 2 10:32:06  10:34:07 10:40:15 10:42:45 00:17:10

Strafzeit: 0

Wertungszeit: 3 10:49:04 10:51:01 10:57:32 11:00:02 00:17:17

03:09:19 4 11:06:11 11:08:09 11:14:22 11:16:48 00:16:46
5 11:22:50 11:24:44 11:30:44 11:33:54 00:17:06
6 11:39:58 11:41:54 11:48:03 11:50:36 00:16:42
7 11:57:14 11:59:13 12:05:19 12:08:26 00:17:50
8 12:14:25 12:16:25 12:22:37 12:25:07 00:16:41
9 12:31:03 12:33:02 12:39:54 12:42:28 00:17:21
10 12:48:31 12:50:31 12:56:41 12:59:17 00:16:49
11 13:05:26 13:07:27 13:13:41 13:16:19 00:17:02

Druck: 12.05.2023 14:52:49 Seite 67 von 133



E

ENDUROCUP . 30.04.2023 - 3h Enduro - Débritz - Startzeit: 10:00

- STATT MU DABS !

Ges Durchfahrt | Rundenzeit
Zeiten RZ

GesFZ: 03:00:32 1 10:11:28 10:13:40 10:21:20 10:24:08 00:21:08

Zielzeit: 13:03:32 2 10:30:46  10:33:01 10:39:56 10:42:51 00:18:43

Strafzeit: 60

Wertungszeit: 3 10:49:29 10:58:02 11:00:40 00:17:49

03:01:32 4 11:07:30 11:09:33 11:16:32 11:19:06 00:18:26
5 11:26:19 11:28:21 11:34:47 11:37:22 00:18:16
6 11:43:58 11:45:56 11:52:24 11:54:52 00:17:30
7 12:01:18 12:03:19 12:10:11 12:12:52 00:18:00
8 12:19:07 12:21:03 12:27:10 12:30:11 00:17:19
9 12:36:26 12:38:22 12:44:41 12:47:09 00:16:58
10 12:52:57 12:54:50 13:00:57 13:03:32 00:16:23

Druck: 12.05.2023 14:52:49 Seite 68 von 133



30.04.2023 - 3h Enduro - Débritz - Startzeit: 10:00

Ges Durchfahrt | Rundenzeit
Zeiten RZ

GesFZ: 03:05:49 1 10:13:09 10:15:19 10:23:10 10:26:26 00:23:26

Zielzeit: 13:08:49 2 10:35:10  10:37:25 10:44:32 10:47:46 00:21:20

Strafzeit: 0

Wertungszeit: 3 10:55:54 10:58:04 11:05:17 11:08:19 00:20:33

03:05:49 4 11:16:13 11:18:22 11:25:15 11:28:19 00:20:00
5 11:35:31 11:37:42 11:45:13 11:48:07 00:19:48
6 11:55:23 11:57:31 12:04:33 12:08:24 00:20:17
7 12:15:14 12:17:24 12:24:20 12:27:20 00:18:56
8 12:34:22 12:36:33 12:44:14 12:47:42 00:20:22
9 12:56:31 12:58:46 13:05:49 13:08:49 00:21:07

Druck: 12.05.2023 14:52:49 Seite 69 von 133



E

ENDUROCUP = 30.04.2023 - 3h Enduro - Débritz - Startzeit: 10:00

- STATT MU DABS !

Ges Durchfahrt | Rundenzeit
Zeiten RZ

GesFZ: 02:58:41 1 10:12:14 10:14:50 10:21:59 10:25:00 00:22:00

Zielzeit: 13:01:41 2 10:31:51  10:34:00 10:42:29 10:45:10 00:20:10

Strafzeit: 0

Wertungszeit: 3 10:52:41 10:54:46 11:01:55 11:05:15 00:20:05

02:58:41 4 11:13:20 11:15:29 11:22:11 11:24:47 00:19:32
5 11:31:20 11:33:24 11:41:06 11:45:10 00:20:23
6 11:51:43 11:53:48 12:02:49 12:06:27 00:21:17
7 12:12:44 12:14:54 12:22:23 12:25:01 00:18:34
8 12:31:49 12:33:52 12:41:15 12:43:54 00:18:53
9 12:50:25 12:52:26 12:58:56 13:01:41 00:17:47

Druck: 12.05.2023 14:52:49 Seite 70 von 133



30.04.2023 - 3h Enduro - Débritz - Startzeit: 10:00

Ges Durchfahrt | Rundenzeit
Zeiten RZ

GesFZ: 02:57:54 1 10:09:44 10:11:34 10:17:11 10:19:30 00:16:30

Zielzeit: 13:00:54 2 10:25:25  10:27:16 10:32:56 10:35:17 00:15:47

Strafzeit: 0

Wertungszeit: 3 10:41:03 10:42:51 10:48:28 10:50:46 00:15:29

02:57:54 4 10:56:23 10:58:13 11:03:47 11:06:08 00:15:22
5 11:11:45 11:13:31 11:19:01 11:21:27 00:15:19
6 11:27:10 11:29:01 11:34:34 11:37:49 00:16:22
7 11:45:51 11:47:40 11:53:46 11:56:14 00:18:25
8 12:01:57 12:03:46 12:09:28 12:11:53 00:15:39
9 12:17:40 12:19:28 12:25:26 12:28:03 00:16:10
10 12:33:54 12:35:43 12:42:03 12:44:24 00:16:21
11 12:50:27 12:52:20 12:58:29 13:00:54 00:16:30

Druck: 12.05.2023 14:52:49 Seite 71 von 133



30.04.2023 - 3h Enduro - Débritz - Startzeit: 10:00

Ges Durchfahrt | Rundenzeit

Zeiten Rz
StartNr: 857 GesFZ: 04:16:00 1 10:13:42 10:15:54 10:24:52 10:28:12 00:25:12
Thorand, Lukas Zielzeit: 14:19:00 2 10:37:04  10:39:26 10:49:17 10:54:21 00:26:09
Runden: 0 Strafzeit: 0

Wertungszeit: 3 11:10:47 11:12:59 11:20:45 11:23:36 00:29:15

00:00:00 4 11:33:10 11:35:30 11:46:27 11:51:32 00:27:56

5 12:01:51 12:04:13 12:13:09

Druck: 12.05.2023 14:52:49 Seite 72 von 133



E

ENDUROCUP = 30.04.2023 - 3h Enduro - Débritz - Startzeit: 10:00

- STATT MU DABS !

Ges Durchfahrt | Rundenzeit
Zeiten RZ

GesFZ: 02:59:44 1 10:11:23 10:13:23 10:22:10 10:25:02 00:22:02

Zielzeit: 13:02:44 2 10:34:13  10:36:17 10:42:51 10:45:56 00:20:54

Strafzeit: 0

Wertungszeit: 3 10:52:57 10:55:12 11:01:39 11:04:14 00:18:18

02:59:44 4 11:10:35 11:12:47 11:18:52 11:21:21 00:17:07
5 11:27:24 11:29:22 11:35:20 11:37:42 00:16:21
6 11:43:42 11:45:44 11:51:37 11:54:25 00:16:43
7 12:00:28 12:02:24 12:08:10 12:10:34 00:16:09
8 12:16:21 12:18:49 12:25:18 12:27:59 00:17:25
9 12:33:49 12:36:04 12:42:54 12:45:26 00:17:27
10 12:51:45 12:53:54 13:00:15 13:02:44 00:17:18

Druck: 12.05.2023 14:52:49 Seite 73 von 133



E

ENDUROCUP % 30.04.2023 - 3h Enduro - Débritz - Startzeit: 10:00

- STATT MU DABS !

Ges Durchfahrt | Rundenzeit
Zeiten RZ

GesFZ: 03:15:12 1 10:08:49 10:10:37 10:15:59 10:18:14 00:16:14

Zielzeit: 13:17:12 2 10:23:36  10:25:26 10:30:42 10:33:09 00:14:55

Strafzeit: 0

Wertungszeit: 3 10:40:34 10:42:25 10:48:01 10:50:26 00:17:17

03:15:12 4 10:56:12 10:58:11 11:03:55 11:06:23 00:15:57
5 11:12:15 11:14:11 11:19:49 11:22:14 00:15:51
6 11:28:22 11:30:15 11:35:42 11:38:08 00:15:54
7 11:43:38 11:45:37 11:51:40 11:54:09 00:16:01
8 12:01:26 12:03:23 12:09:18 12:11:37 00:17:28
9 12:18:16 12:20:21 12:25:59 12:28:41 00:17:04
10 12:34:19 12:36:12 12:41:51 12:44:05 00:15:24
11 12:49:47 12:51:43 12:57:46 13:00:11 00:16:06
12 13:06:42 13:08:38 13:14:58 13:17:12 00:17:01

Druck: 12.05.2023 14:52:49 Seite 74 von 133



30.04.2023 - 3h Enduro - Débritz - Startzeit: 10:00

Ges Durchfahrt | Rundenzeit
Zeiten RZ

GesFZ: 02:58:36 1 10:13:58 10:16:03 10:22:51 10:25:40 00:19:40

Zielzeit: 13:04:36 2 10:32:08  10:34:03 10:40:00 10:42:37 00:16:57

Strafzeit: 0

Wertungszeit: 3 10:48:39 10:50:39 10:56:45 10:59:13 00:16:36

02:58:36 4 11:05:09 11:07:06 11:12:53 11:15:03 00:15:50
5 11:20:49 11:22:44 11:28:29 11:30:45 00:15:42
6 11:36:26 11:38:23 11:43:59 11:46:15 00:15:30
7 11:52:16 11:54:13 11:59:50 12:02:07 00:15:52
8 12:07:36 12:09:29 12:15:21 12:17:37 00:15:30
9 12:23:12 12:25:07 12:31:23 12:33:42 00:16:05
10 12:39:23 12:41:20 12:47:15 12:49:30 00:15:48
11 12:54:55 12:56:43 13:02:18 13:04:36 00:15:06

Druck: 12.05.2023 14:52:49 Seite 75 von 133



E

ENDUROCUP = 30.04.2023 - 3h Enduro - Débritz - Startzeit: 10:00

- STATT MU DABS !

Ges Durchfahrt | Rundenzeit
Zeiten RZ

GesFZ: 03:03:07 1 10:16:45 10:19:31 10:29:25 10:32:18 00:25:18

Zielzeit: 13:10:07 2 10:39:46  10:42:32 10:50:22 10:53:09 00:20:51

Strafzeit: 0

Wertungszeit: 3 11:00:01 11:02:21 11:09:29 11:12:17 00:19:08

03:03:07 4 11:19:12 11:21:27 11:28:20 11:31:06 00:18:49
5 11:43:14 11:45:15 11:51:43 11:54:23 00:23:17
6 12:01:14 12:03:17 12:09:39 12:13:48 00:19:25
7 12:19:59 12:21:58 12:28:56 12:31:59 00:18:11
8 12:38:30 12:40:36 12:47:30 12:50:27 00:18:28
9 12:56:57 12:59:02 13:07:17 13:10:07 00:19:40

Druck: 12.05.2023 14:52:49 Seite 76 von 133



30.04.2023 - 3h Enduro - Débritz - Startzeit: 10:00

Ges Durchfahrt | Rundenzeit
Zeiten RZ

GesFZ: 04:16:00 1 10:16:22 10:18:41 10:30:30 00:23:30

?tﬁ!nzfigi't:li'szo&oo 2 10:37:51  10:39:49 10:49:26 00:18:56

Wertungszeit: 3 10:55:57 10:57:51 11:06:35 00:17:09

00:00:00 4 11:12:41 11:14:39 11:27:21 00:20:46
5 11:43:18 11:45:10 11:51:56 11:54:29 00:27:08
6 12:01:06 12:03:00 12:09:52 12:13:44 00:19:15
7 12:20:06 12:22:02 12:28:43

Druck: 12.05.2023 14:52:49 Seite 77 von 133



30.04.2023 - 3h Enduro - Débritz - Startzeit: 10:00

Ges Durchfahrt | Rundenzeit
Zeiten RZ

GesFZ: 03:08:45 1 10:16:06 10:18:12 10:24:56 10:27:31 00:19:31

Zielzeit: 13:16:45 2 10:35:02  10:37:07 10:43:56 10:47:00 00:19:29

Strafzeit: 0

Wertungszeit: 3 10:53:19 10:55:09 11:01:01 11:03:51 00:16:51

03:08:45 4 11:09:37 11:11:29 11:17:12 11:19:31 00:15:40
5 11:26:38 11:28:40 11:35:34 11:38:24 00:18:53
6 11:44:52 11:46:46 11:52:39 11:55:01 00:16:37
7 12:00:37 12:02:28 12:08:16 12:10:37 00:15:36
8 12:17:07 12:19:03 12:25:39 12:28:39 00:18:02
9 12:34:54 12:36:43 12:42:35 12:44:52 00:16:13
10 12:50:15 12:52:07 12:57:50 13:00:12 00:15:20
11 13:06:13 13:08:04 13:14:10 13:16:45 00:16:33

Druck: 12.05.2023 14:52:49 Seite 78 von 133



E

ENDUROCUP = 30.04.2023 - 3h Enduro - Débritz - Startzeit: 10:00

- STATT MU DABS !

Ges Durchfahrt | Rundenzeit
Zeiten RZ

GesFZ: 02:55:26 1 10:15:49 10:17:47 10:24:18 10:26:34 00:18:34

Zielzeit: 13:03:26 2 10:33:38  10:35:38 10:42:19 10:44:33 00:17:59

Strafzeit: 0

Wertungszeit: 3 10:50:12 10:51:58 10:57:47 11:00:06 00:15:33

02:55:26 4 11:05:44 11:07:35 11:13:09 11:15:22 00:15:16
5 11:22:43 11:24:47 11:40:12 11:42:48 00:27:26
6 11:48:36 11:50:33 11:56:42 11:59:11 00:16:23
7 12:04:47 12:06:40 12:12:16 12:14:44 00:15:33
8 12:20:43 12:22:34 12:28:25 12:31:11 00:16:27
9 12:36:35 12:38:31 12:44:47 12:47:14 00:16:03
10 12:53:04 12:54:55 13:00:59 13:03:26 00:16:12

Druck: 12.05.2023 14:52:49 Seite 79 von 133



30.04.2023 - 3h Enduro - Débritz - Startzeit: 10:00

Ges Durchfahrt | Rundenzeit
Zeiten RZ

GesFZ: 02:58:35 1 10:12:10 10:21:45 10:24:25 00:21:25

Zielzeit: 13:01:35 2 10:30:52  10:32:51 10:39:05 10:41:38 00:17:13

Strafzeit: 60

Wertungszeit: 3 10:49:00 10:51:24 11:00:34 11:03:47 00:22:09

02:59:35 4 11:10:12 11:12:18 11:18:50 11:21:20 00:17:33
5 11:27:51 11:29:59 11:39:30 11:42:27 00:21:07
6 11:50:03 11:53:09 12:12:37 12:15:16 00:32:49
7 12:22:48 12:24:54 12:37:56 12:40:52 00:25:36
8 12:47:39 12:49:56 12:58:53 13:01:35 00:20:43

Druck: 12.05.2023 14:52:49 Seite 80 von 133



30.04.2023 - 3h Enduro - Débritz - Startzeit: 10:00

Ges Durchfahrt | Rundenzeit
Zeiten RZ

GesFZ: 02:55:52 1 10:16:00 10:18:07 10:25:04 10:28:24 00:20:24

Zielzeit: 13:03:52 2 10:34:30  10:36:22 10:41:58 10:44:14 00:15:50

Strafzeit: 0

Wertungszeit: 3 10:49:50 10:51:36 10:57:39 11:00:13 00:15:59

02:55:52 4 11:06:00 11:07:46 11:13:34 11:15:50 00:15:37
5 11:21:16 11:22:59 11:28:48 11:31:29 00:15:39
6 11:37:37 11:39:30 11:45:39 11:48:11 00:16:42
7 11:54:06 11:56:02 12:02:42 12:05:10 00:16:59
8 12:10:46 12:12:28 12:17:46 12:20:27 00:15:17
9 12:25:34 12:27:14 12:32:36 12:34:52 00:14:25
10 12:40:01 12:41:41 12:47:17 12:49:33 00:14:41
11 12:54:41 12:56:20 13:01:37 13:03:52 00:14:19

Druck: 12.05.2023 14:52:49 Seite 81 von 133



30.04.2023 - 3h Enduro - Débritz - Startzeit: 10:00

Ges Durchfahrt | Rundenzeit
Zeiten RZ

GesFZ: 03:02:29 1 10:16:38 10:18:58 10:26:49 10:29:40 00:21:40

Zielzeit: 13:10:29 2 10:38:46  10:41:06 10:48:42 10:51:54 00:22:14

Strafzeit: 0

Wertungszeit: 3 10:58:36 11:00:39 11:07:26 11:10:20 00:18:26

03:02:29 4 11:17:10 11:19:15 11:25:52 11:28:41 00:18:21
5 11:36:23 11:38:36 11:45:57 11:48:48 00:20:07
6 11:56:17 11:58:37 12:06:05 12:09:18 00:20:30
7 12:16:04 12:18:09 12:24:50 12:27:48 00:18:30
8 12:35:22 12:37:41 12:45:16 12:48:51 00:21:03
9 12:56:28 12:58:43 13:07:21 13:10:29 00:21:38

Druck: 12.05.2023 14:52:49 Seite 82 von 133



E

ENDUROCUP ‘ 30.04.2023 - 3h Enduro - Débritz - Startzeit: 10:00

- STATT MU DABS !

Ges Durchfahrt | Rundenzeit
Zeiten RZ

GesFZ: 02:56:41 1 10:11:44  10:14:04 10:22:16 10:25:29 00:22:29

Zielzeit: 12:59:41 2 10:35:31  10:38:09 10:50:04 10:54:43 00:29:14

Strafzeit: 0

Wertungszeit: 3 11:12:06 11:14:33 11:28:22 11:35:48 00:41:05

02:56:41 4 11:44:44 11:47:05 11:55:23 11:58:52 00:23:04
5 12:06:56 12:09:19 12:17:05 12:20:34 00:21:42
6 12:28:10 12:30:28 12:37:49 12:40:48 00:20:14
7 12:47:33 12:49:48 12:56:48 12:59:41 00:18:53

Druck: 12.05.2023 14:52:49 Seite 83 von 133



E

ENDUROCUP = 30.04.2023 - 3h Enduro - Débritz - Startzeit: 10:00

- STATT MU DABS !

Ges Durchfahrt | Rundenzeit
Zeiten RZ

GesFZ: 03:00:34 1 10:11:59 10:14:12 10:21:32 10:24:16 00:21:16

Zielzeit: 13:03:34 2 10:30:43  10:32:39 10:38:40 10:41:03 00:16:47

Strafzeit: 0

Wertungszeit: 3 10:47:12 10:49:17 10:55:21 10:57:48 00:16:45

03:00:34 4 11:04:02 11:06:03 11:12:00 11:14:29 00:16:41
5 11:20:39 11:22:37 11:28:46 11:31:40 00:17:11
6 11:37:18 11:39:13 11:45:21 11:48:41 00:17:01
7 12:03:52 12:05:48 12:11:39 12:14:41 00:26:00
8 12:20:22 12:22:13 12:27:47 12:30:06 00:15:25
9 12:36:19 12:38:19 12:44:25 12:46:53 00:16:47
10 12:53:15 12:55:05 13:01:01 13:03:34 00:16:41

Druck: 12.05.2023 14:52:49 Seite 84 von 133



'NDUROCUP
e Herausorderung aus Tharingen

30.04.2023 - 3h Enduro - Débritz - Startzeit: 10:00

Ges Durchfahrt | Rundenzeit
Zeiten Rz
StartNr: 905 GesFZ: 02:32:28 1 10:16:26 10:19:17 10:32:39 10:43:18 00:38:18
e L Zlelzeit: 12:37:28 2 10:56:27  10:59:02  11:10:57 11:21:15 00:37:57
Runden: 4 Strafzeit: 0
Wertungszeit: 3 11:41:48 11:44:37 11:57:14 12:01:58 00:40:43
02:32:28 4 12:21:38 12:24:18 12:33:34 12:37:28 00:35:30

Druck: 12.05.2023 14:52:49 Seite 85 von 133



30.04.2023 - 3h Enduro - Débritz - Startzeit: 10:00

Ges Durchfahrt | Rundenzeit
Zeiten RZ

GesFZ: 03:04:16 1 10:16:36 10:19:10 10:29:22 10:32:29 00:27:29

Zielzeit: 13:09:16 2 10:40:19  10:43:05 10:51:29 10:54:28 00:21:59

Strafzeit: 60

Wertungszeit: 3 11:08:43 11:11:16 11:24:38 11:27:50 00:33:22

03:05:16 4 11:39:55 11:42:35 11:55:51 00:28:01
5 12:07:21 12:10:04 12:18:53 12:22:31 00:26:40
6 12:29:11 12:31:38 12:42:51 12:47:01 00:24:30
7 12:54:03 12:56:33 13:05:00 13:09:16 00:22:15

Druck: 12.05.2023 14:52:49 Seite 86 von 133



30.04.2023 - 3h Enduro - Débritz - Startzeit: 10:00

Ges Durchfahrt | Rundenzeit
Zeiten RZ

GesFZ: 02:55:36 1 10:13:35 10:16:12 10:28:17 10:31:40 00:29:40
:';szi':i-t}éby-“ 2 10:45:34 11:01:44 11:05:21 00:33:41
Wertungszeit: 3 11:17:04 11:19:42 11:29:43 11:36:45 00:31:24
02:56:36 4 11:46:03 11:49:39 11:59:31 12:03:17 00:26:32
5 12:15:28 12:18:27 12:29:05 12:33:46 00:30:29
6 12:42:44 12:45:07 12:54:24 12:57:36 00:23:50

Druck: 12.05.2023 14:52:49 Seite 87 von 133




30.04.2023 - 3h Enduro - Débritz - Startzeit: 10:00

Ges Durchfahrt | Rundenzeit

Zeiten Rz
StartNr: 911 GesFZ: 02:47:28 1 10:17:56 10:21:10 10:32:59 10:38:36 00:36:36
Manteufel, Tim Zielzeit: 12:49:28 2 10:52:37  10:55:58 11:08:16 11:12:45 00:34:09
Runden: 5 Strafzeit: 0

Wertungszeit: 3 11:25:37 11:27:54 11:39:22 11:44:21 00:31:36

02:47:28 4 11:56:29 11:59:17 12:11:44 12:15:03 00:30:42

5 12:29:32 12:31:44 12:45:43 12:49:28 00:34:25

Druck: 12.05.2023 14:52:49 Seite 88 von 133



E

ENDUROCUP = 30.04.2023 - 3h Enduro - Débritz - Startzeit: 10:00

- STATT MU DABS !

Ges Durchfahrt | Rundenzeit
Zeiten RZ

GesFZ: 03:00:44 1 10:15:02 10:17:20 10:25:00 10:28:20 00:22:20

Zielzeit: 13:06:44 2 10:35:49  10:38:08 10:45:26 10:48:25 00:20:05

Strafzeit: 0

Wertungszeit: 3 10:55:27 10:57:38 11:04:35 11:07:18 00:18:53

03:00:44 4 11:14:02 11:16:02 11:22:28 11:25:14 00:17:56
5 11:32:17 11:34:28 11:42:39 11:45:25 00:20:11
6 11:53:17 11:55:24 12:03:55 12:06:49 00:21:24
7 12:15:11 12:17:17 12:24:26 12:27:15 00:20:26
8 12:33:38 12:35:49 12:44:04 12:46:41 00:19:26
9 12:53:39 12:55:54 13:03:27 13:06:44 00:20:03

Druck: 12.05.2023 14:52:49 Seite 89 von 133



30.04.2023 - 3h Enduro - Débritz - Startzeit: 10:00

Ges Durchfahrt | Rundenzeit
Zeiten RZ

GesFZ: 02:59:17 1 10:16:17 10:18:35 10:25:09 10:27:34 00:18:34

Zielzeit: 13:08:17 2 10:33:46  10:35:42 10:41:40 10:44:09 00:16:35

Strafzeit: 0

Wertungszeit: 3 10:50:10 10:52:10 10:58:14 11:00:43 00:16:34

02:59:17 4 11:06:48 11:08:47 11:14:47 11:17:05 00:16:22
5 11:22:53 11:24:50 11:30:38 11:33:33 00:16:28
6 11:39:22 11:41:24 11:47:07 11:49:23 00:15:50
7 11:55:00 11:56:54 12:02:40 12:04:54 00:15:31
8 12:10:30 12:12:25 12:18:03 12:20:41 00:15:47
9 12:27:09 12:29:03 12:34:42 12:37:01 00:16:20
10 12:42:34 12:44:27 12:49:59 12:52:12 00:15:11
11 12:57:39 12:59:35 13:05:29 13:08:17 00:16:05

Druck: 12.05.2023 14:52:49 Seite 90 von 133



30.04.2023 - 3h Enduro - Débritz - Startzeit: 10:00

Ges Durchfahrt | Rundenzeit
Zeiten RZ

GesFZ: 03:08:26 1 10:16:14 10:18:27 10:25:23

Zielzeit: 13:17:26 2 10:34:15  10:36:26 10:42:37 10:45:12 00:00:00

Strafzeit: 0

Wertungszeit: 3 10:51:23 10:53:21 10:59:06 11:01:35 00:16:23

03:08:26 4 11:07:33 11:09:30 11:16:25 11:18:48 00:17:13
5 11:26:21 11:28:18 11:34:16 11:36:40 00:17:52
6 11:42:49 11:44:48 11:50:53 11:53:32 00:16:52
7 11:59:22 12:01:24 12:07:24 12:10:01 00:16:29
8 12:16:08 12:18:14 12:24:52 12:27:39 00:17:38
9 12:33:04 12:35:05 12:40:57 12:43:15 00:15:36
10 12:49:27 12:51:28 12:57:41 13:00:08 00:16:53
11 13:06:57 13:09:06 13:15:05 13:17:26 00:17:18

Druck: 12.05.2023 14:52:49 Seite 91 von 133



'NDUROCUP
e Herausorderung aus Tharingen

30.04.2023 - 3h Enduro - Débritz - Startzeit: 10:00

Ges Durchfahrt | Rundenzeit
Zeiten Rz

StartNr: 915 GesFZ: 04:16:00 1 10:15:58 10:18:25 10:26:47 10:29:47 00:22:47
Pfau, Jorg Zielzeit: 14:23:00 2 10:36:52 10:39:01
